Einwohnerzahlen der Groflen Kreisstadt Bretten

Jahr: 2006
Monat: April
Stichtag: 30.04.2006

Kernstadt Bretten

Stadtt.
Stadtt.
Stadtt.
Stadtt.
Stadtt.
Stadtt.
. Rinklingen
Stadtt.
Stadtt.

Stadtt

Bauerbach
Biichig
Diedelsheim
Diirrenbiichig
Golshausen
Neibsheim

Ruit
Sprantal

Insgesamt:

1.298
1.503
3.289

546
1.763
1.908
1.949
1.535

371

27.902

EW/Stadtteil maénnlich
13.740

6.709
658
757

1.632
287
898
901
955
761
192

13.750

weiblich
7.031
640
746
1.657
259
865
1.007
994
774
179
14.152



