Einwohnerzahlen der Großen Kreisstadt Bretten

Jahr: 2006 Monat: April Stichtag: 30.04.2006

	EW/Stadtteil	männlich	weiblich
Kernstadt Bretten	13.740	6.709	7.031
Stadtt. Bauerbach	1.298	658	640
Stadtt. Büchig	1.503	757	746
Stadtt. Diedelsheim	3.289	1.632	1.657
Stadtt. Dürrenbüchig	546	287	259
Stadtt. Gölshausen	1.763	898	865
Stadtt. Neibsheim	1.908	901	1.007
Stadtt. Rinklingen	1.949	955	994
Stadtt. Ruit	1.535	761	774
Stadtt. Sprantal	371	192	179
Insgesamt:	27.902	13.750	14.152